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STARTLISTE STEVNE

Bane: Kanebogen

Dato: 22.01.2022

Arrangør: Harstad Skøyteklubb

100 m Rekrutter

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
144 i. H Runa Helgesen Harstad Skøyteklubb

2
101 i. H Johannes Hansen Skjervøy Skøyte- Og Ishockeyklubb

104 y. R Elias Vikan Harstad Skøyteklubb

3
143 i. H Lilli Helgesen Harstad Skøyteklubb

105 y. R Ingvart Johan Pettersen Harstad Skøyteklubb

500 m Jenter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
106 i. H Isabella Efraimsen Tromsø Skøyteklubb

2
108 i. H Mira Vikan Engen Harstad Skøyteklubb

140 y. R Carmen Mayer Harstad Skøyteklubb

500 m Gutter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
117 i. H Sindre Soleng Jakobsen Tromsø Skøyteklubb

500 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
109 i. H Miriam T. Kind Harstad Skøyteklubb

2
111 i. H Martine Nordstrand Tromsø Skøyteklubb

141 y. R Elisabeth Langmo Harstad Skøyteklubb
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Startliste Stevne Kanebogen, 22.01.2022

500 m Gutter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
123 i. H Simen Kviteberg Harstad Skøyteklubb

121 y. R Jørgen Brochmann Tromsø Skøyteklubb

500 m Jenter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
110 i. H Helene Søreng Soleng Tromsø Skøyteklubb

500 m Gutter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
120 i. H Patrik Hansen Skjervøy Skøyte- Og Ishockeyklubb

500 m Menn senior

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
136 y. R Kenneth Melin-Grødahl Narvik Skøyteklubb

2
127 i. H Morten Engen Harstad Skøyteklubb

142 y. R Øystein Akselsen Harstad Skøyteklubb

3
135 i. H Ragnvald Næss Narvik Skøyteklubb

128 y. R Ronny Pettersen Harstad Skøyteklubb

500 m Rekrutter

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
104 i. H Elias Vikan Harstad Skøyteklubb

2
105 i. H Ingvart Johan Pettersen Harstad Skøyteklubb

144 y. R Runa Helgesen Harstad Skøyteklubb

3
101 i. H Johannes Hansen Skjervøy Skøyte- Og Ishockeyklubb

143 y. R Lilli Helgesen Harstad Skøyteklubb
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Startliste Stevne Kanebogen, 22.01.2022

1000 m Jenter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
140 i. H Carmen Mayer Harstad Skøyteklubb

2
108 i. H Mira Vikan Engen Harstad Skøyteklubb

106 y. R Isabella Efraimsen Tromsø Skøyteklubb

1000 m Gutter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
117 i. H Sindre Soleng Jakobsen Tromsø Skøyteklubb

1000 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
141 i. H Elisabeth Langmo Harstad Skøyteklubb

2
111 i. H Martine Nordstrand Tromsø Skøyteklubb

109 y. R Miriam T. Kind Harstad Skøyteklubb

1000 m Gutter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
123 i. H Simen Kviteberg Harstad Skøyteklubb

121 y. R Jørgen Brochmann Tromsø Skøyteklubb

1000 m Jenter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
110 i. H Helene Søreng Soleng Tromsø Skøyteklubb

1000 m Gutter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
120 i. H Patrik Hansen Skjervøy Skøyte- Og Ishockeyklubb
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1000 m Menn senior

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
135 i. H Ragnvald Næss Narvik Skøyteklubb

2
127 i. H Morten Engen Harstad Skøyteklubb

128 y. R Ronny Pettersen Harstad Skøyteklubb

3
136 i. H Kenneth Melin-Grødahl Narvik Skøyteklubb

142 y. R Øystein Akselsen Harstad Skøyteklubb


